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COLSON JEAN LUC
LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE
GEORGE ROGER
GOSET CLAUDE
DELWICHE PHILIPPE
COMPERE MICHEL
COUNOTTE ROBERT
THYS JACQUES
MATTHYS ALAIN
MAROQUAIN PIERRE
BUCHET BERNARD
SPIRA ALAIN
HOUSSONLOGE GEORGES
PILET JEAN PIERRE
MARCHAND PAUL
SCHONHEER BERNT
KOOIMAN FRANS
VAN DE VLIET TOON
BUURON MARK
TROENICK K

MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
YAMAHA
BULTACO
OSSA GER
MONT NED
BULT NED
MONT NED
MONTESA

2X18NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
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TOTAL Ex

25,8
36,0
40,0
44,8
66,0
75,0
78,1
81,0
82,9
83,0
92,0
92,8
95,0
111,0
143,0
73,0
82,0
103,0
115,0
163,4
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DEGUELDRE JACQUES
PREGARDIEN JEAN PIERRE
BAUWENS PIERRE
DELCOURT LEON

GOSET MICHEL

PIRET RENE

BECK ANDRE

GALLE ROBERT

LEVEQUE JACQUES

DE KEUKELAERE JEAN PIERRE
DE ROM ROBERT

BOSMAN JEAN PIERRE
FETU CHRISTIAN

VAN HESPEN JEAN

HAAN PIET

BIERBOOMS A

BULTACO

MONTESA
BULTACO

MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO

BULTACO

BULTACO NED
MONTESA NED

2X18NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
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TOTAL

54,0
54,0
65,0
70,0
78,0
80,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
94,0
107,0
109,0
120,0
132,0
99,0
99,0

Ex

12
10

ONEUX 17-10-76

1977 02

PTS CH

HC
HC



TRIAL DES CARRIERES

3/6

© 00 N O U1 A W N =

N NNNNNNNNH® ®REKERRERRHK§B R B B
0O N O U DA WNROOOWMNOGOUDI?MWNIEO

11eé // CH. SIDE 01 // 50+JUN 2X 12 // SEN 2 X 14

CROSSET LEON
WILMET DIDIER
ZARMATI JOEL
RENARD MICHEL
HARZE ROGER
MARICHAL PATRICK
RALET DIDIER
LORENT MARC
HERMAN JOSE
BOVEN A

PANAYE ERIC
MORAY YVES
BURON JOSEPH
HALLARD SERGE
ANDRE JEAN
SCHMITZ JACQUES
DREZE BENOIT
VUKCEVIC PHILIPPE
POUSSART MICHEL
GEERTS NOLDY
COLLARD MARTIAL
PELLETIER DOMINIQUE
DEJARDIN JEAN L
HALLUT M

DESSART PATRICK
MEULENBERG ALAIN
MAGERMANS LUC
MATHY LUCIEN

DISON
HERSTAL
ANDERLECHT
HERSTAL
MARCHE
HERSTAL
FLEMALLE
SPA
FLEMALLE
FMB
ANDERLECHT
SPA
HERSTAL
DYLE

SPA
VERVIERS
DYLE

FMB

RLMOA
FLEMALLE
SPA
ANDERLECHT
DYLE

RLMOA
RLMOA
FLEMALLE
DISON
WAVRE
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TOTAL

38,0
38,0
52,0
52,0
53,0
54,0
56,0
56,0
56,0
58,2
62,0
63,0
64,0
64,4
65,0
65,0
67,0
67,1
70,0
71,0
71,0
71,3
72,0
73,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
77,0
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GILLET ALBERT
NEYCKEN ALAIN
GOFFINGS FRANCOIS
RENARD PAUL
VANLANGEVELD ROGER
FASSIN PAUL

THONET VICTOR
MICHOT MARC

OGER DANIEL

DELVAL CLAUDE
BERGER PIERRE
SOUGNE FERNAND
GORDINNE ALAIN
GIGNON SERGE
DEFOSSE ANDRE
MOUREAU FRANCOIS
DUBOIS LUC
LOMBAERTS MICHEL
FRANCISSE CHRISTIAN
COPPENOLLE JEAN PIERRE
TIMMERS MICHEL
JOSSIEAUX PATRICK
MASSIN ERIC
DEDOYARD GUILLAUME
BERGERON JEAN PIERRE
PIERSON BERNARD
DELACOLETTE C

VAN HINGEL GILBERT
BEAUPAIN GEORGES

RLMOA
DISON
GENK
LOUVAIN
OMBRET
DISON
FLEMALLE
THUIN
FLEMALLE
THUIN
SART
RLMOA
OCQUIER
SART
SPA
HERSTAL
CIPLET

ANDERLECHT

VERVIERS
MARCHE
SPA
DYLE
RLMOA
RLMOA
SART
WAVRE
DYLE
RLMOA
DISON

2X18NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
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TOTAL Ex

78,0
79,0
81,0
82,0
83,0
83,0
84,0
84,4
85,6
86,0
86,0
88,0
89,0
89,0
89,0
89,0
90,0
92,0
93,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
95,0
95,0
96,0
96,0
96,4
97,0
97,0
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ADAM JEAN CLAUDE
STEVENS JEAN LUC
MALHERBE GUY
PAQUET JEAN
TIMMERMANS FREDDY
BUNTINCKX ETIENNE
BAATZ FERNAND
CARELS ROGER
BLAVIER SERGE
VANDERMEEREN BENOIT
HENROTEAU JEAN M
LIEBENS CHRISTIAN
CORDONNIER JEAN
ROMAIN P

SMOLDERS WILLY
CROMBEL PIERRE
MACKELS ALAIN

JORIS ROGER

RUSSE HENRI
NOSSENT PAUL
DEBUCQUOY ALAIN
DEBAIN PIERRE
LACROIX JEAN MARIE NIV
DELHEZ JULIEN
HAUTECLER CHRISTIAN
LAMBORAY PHILIPPE
LEMOINE FREDDY
LACROIX GEORGES
WILLIAME CLAUDE

RLMOA
COUGARD
RLMOA
SPA

SPA

FMB

LUXEMBOURG

FMB
HERSTAL
AMAY
RLMOA
RLMOA
VERVIERS
RLMOA

ANDERLECHT

HERSTAL
VERVIERS
SPA
MONS
RLMOA
FMB
RLMOA
NIVELLES
SPA

SPA
VERVIERS
MONS
SPA
RLMOA

2X18NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
0
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TOTAL Ex

98,0

98,0

99,0

99,0

99,0

99,1

100,0
100,1
101,9
102,0
103,0
105,0
105,0
106,0
106,0
106,0
108,0
108,0
110,0
110,7
110,4
112,0
112,4
116,0
118,0
118,0
118,0
118,0
119,5
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CASTELAIN CHARLES
ROUSSELET MICHEL
MICHOT HERMAN

LESAGE G
VICI G

BRUGMAN M
CUVELIER YVON
HERKENS W

SART
THUIN
FMB
RLMOA
FLEMALLE
THUIN
RLMOA
FMB

1
2

LEJEUNE EDDY
SYSTERMANS PHILIPPE

DISON
HERSTAL

o U h W N R

VAN BEVER MICHEL / JACQUES
KORVORST YVES / KORVORST J
DORMAL MICHEL / DELCOURT
TYTECA GUY / DELACHEVALERIE
BORGUET PHILIPPE / BORGUET JOS
LEMBOURG JACQUES / GYSELINCK
SCHILLINGS HELMUT / KREUTZ
HEUSER / HECKMANN

BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
ARIEL
BULTACO
MONTESA

MONTESA GER
SUZUKI GER

2X18NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
0
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TOTAL Ex

122,0
124,0
129,4
130,1
133,0
204,0
531,0
615,0

83,0
104,0

4,9
12,4
13,9
20,9
57,9
77,1
21,2
43,9
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